
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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SR TEAM ROPING
07/07/2023 10:41:29 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
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(R) Denotes Rookie

Team
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Sorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

THOMAS, TREVOR  5229
 7.510 173.0   1  539.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 107.510  0.00  1

Back #:

LOEHR, QUINTEN
 366.00

LOEHR, QUINTEN  3876
 7.510 173.0   1  539.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 107.510  0.00  2

Back #:

THOMAS, TREVOR
 366.00

HORNER, LAWSON  3597
100.00  0.00   0  539.00 5.420 173.0   1  0.000  0.00   0 105.420  0.00  3

Back #:

ROUSE, TAYLOR .
 366.00

ROUSE, TAYLOR .  6129
100.00  0.00   0  539.00 5.420 173.0   1  0.000  0.00   0 105.420  0.00  4

Back #:

HORNER, LAWSON
 366.00

WILLARD, COLBY  3835
 8.210 163.0   2  531.0018.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.340  0.00  5

Back #:

GARNER, BRADY
 368.00

GARNER, BRADY  5300
 8.210 163.0   2  531.0018.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.340  0.00  6

Back #:

WILLARD, COLBY
 368.00

BARNETT, HAYDEN  5276
100.00  0.00   0  517.50 5.620 163.0   2  0.000  0.00   0 105.620  0.00  7

Back #:

ANTHONY, BENTLEY
 354.50

ANTHONY, BENTLEY  7397
100.00  0.00   0  517.50 5.620 163.0   2  0.000  0.00   0 105.620  0.00  8

Back #:

BARNETT, HAYDEN
 354.50

COLEMAN, JACOB  5138
100.00  0.00   0  494.00 6.190 143.0   4  0.000  0.00   0 106.190  0.00  9

Back #:

SMITH, ELI
 351.00

SMITH, ELI  5895
100.00  0.00   0  494.00 6.190 143.0   4  0.000  0.00   0 106.190  0.00 10

Back #:

COLEMAN, JACOB
 351.00

HILL, JT  7961
100.00  0.00   0  488.00 6.260 133.0   5  0.000  0.00   0 106.260  0.00 11

Back #:

GUY, TUCKER
 355.00

GUY, TUCKER  7372
100.00  0.00   0  488.00 6.260 133.0   5  0.000  0.00   0 106.260  0.00 12

Back #:

HILL, JT
 355.00

KEARNEY, LEVI .  7175
 8.400 143.0   4  488.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.400  0.00 13

Back #:

KEARNEY, MICAH
 345.00

KEARNEY, MICAH  7673
 8.400 143.0   4  488.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 108.400  0.00 14

Back #:

KEARNEY, LEVI .
 345.00

PORTER, TYLER  5574
100.00  0.00   0  472.00 6.410 123.0   6  0.000  0.00   0 106.410  0.00 15

Back #:

WILLIAMS, LEO
 349.00
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WILLIAMS, LEO  4492
100.00  0.00   0  472.00 6.410 123.0   6  0.000  0.00   0 106.410  0.00 16

Back #:

PORTER, TYLER
 349.00

PINO, ROWDY  6168
100.00  0.00   0  470.00 6.760 113.0   7  0.000  0.00   0 106.760  0.00 17

Back #:

(R) VAUGHAN, BOBBY
 357.00

VAUGHAN, BOBBY  3208
100.00  0.00   0  470.00 6.760 113.0   7  0.000  0.00   0 106.760  0.00 18

Back #:

PINO, ROWDY
 357.00

ANDREWS, LEXI  5302
 8.260 153.0   3  464.0015.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.170  0.00 19

Back #:

WALKER, KANE
 311.00

WALKER, KANE  6147
 8.260 153.0   3  464.0015.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.170  0.00 20

Back #:

ANDREWS, LEXI
 311.00

MCCORKLE, COLE  7038
 9.230 113.0   7  457.5010.270  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.500  0.00 21

Back #:

PERRY, CARTER
 344.50

PERRY, CARTER  7922
 9.230 113.0   7  457.5010.270  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  19.500  0.00 22

Back #:

MCCORKLE, COLE
 344.50

KOEHN, LUCAS  5369
 8.980 133.0   5  456.5017.510  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.490  0.00 23

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY
 323.50

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 8.980 133.0   5  456.5017.510  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.490  0.00 24

Back #:

KOEHN, LUCAS
 323.50

BOOMSMA, DRAKE  3092
 9.120 123.0   6  454.0013.570  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.690  0.00 25

Back #:

MERRILL, CAYNE
 331.00

MERRILL, CAYNE  5103
 9.120 123.0   6  454.0013.570  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.690  0.00 26

Back #:

BOOMSMA, DRAKE
 331.00

WATSON, TYBO  5921
10.140 83.00  10  438.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.140  0.00 27

Back #:

BILLINGS, JAKE
 355.00

BILLINGS, JAKE  6444
10.140 83.00  10  438.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.140  0.00 28

Back #:

WATSON, TYBO
 355.00

JENKINS, MAECE  5607
 9.520 103.0   8  434.0013.090  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.610  0.00 29

Back #:

WHITAKER, BROC
 331.00

WHITAKER, BROC  7962
 9.520 103.0   8  434.0013.090  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.610  0.00 30

Back #:

JENKINS, MAECE
 331.00
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BOWDEN, RANCE  7306
13.520  0.00   0  433.00 6.770 103.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  20.290  0.00 31

Back #:

BOWDEN, KOBY
 330.00

BOWDEN, KOBY  7942
13.520  0.00   0  433.00 6.770 103.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  20.290  0.00 32

Back #:

BOWDEN, RANCE
 330.00

WEEKLEY, TREY  3242
100.00  0.00   0  430.00 7.010 93.00   9  0.000  0.00   0 107.010  0.00 33

Back #:

(R) DAVIS, CARSON
 337.00

DAVIS, CARSON  5615
100.00  0.00   0  430.00 7.010 93.00   9  0.000  0.00   0 107.010  0.00 34

Back #:

(R) WEEKLEY, TREY
 337.00

RUSSELL, SAVANNAH  4769
100.00  0.00   0  423.00 7.330 73.00  11  0.000  0.00   0 107.330  0.00 35

Back #:

CALDWELL, CREEK
 350.00

CALDWELL, CREEK  5430
100.00  0.00   0  423.00 7.330 73.00  11  0.000  0.00   0 107.330  0.00 36

Back #:

RUSSELL, SAVANNAH
 350.00

JOHNSON, TYLER .  5633
100.00  0.00   0  423.00 7.430 63.00  12  0.000  0.00   0 107.430  0.00 37

Back #:

BOWMAN, TAYLOR
 360.00

BOWMAN, TAYLOR  5727
100.00  0.00   0  423.00 7.430 63.00  12  0.000  0.00   0 107.430  0.00 38

Back #:

JOHNSON, TYLER .
 360.00

WILLIAMS, TATE  7910
100.00  0.00   0  417.00 7.230 83.00  10  0.000  0.00   0 107.230  0.00 39

Back #:

BURGESS, HANK
 334.00

BURGESS, HANK  7418
100.00  0.00   0  417.00 7.230 83.00  10  0.000  0.00   0 107.230  0.00 40

Back #:

WILLIAMS, TATE
 334.00

WRIGHT, JUSTIN  5368
11.690 63.00  12  405.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.690  0.00 41

Back #:

DANIELSON, JACK
 342.00

DANIELSON, JACK  5909
11.690 63.00  12  405.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.690  0.00 42

Back #:

WRIGHT, JUSTIN
 342.00

PARKMAN, HARRISON  4315
100.00  0.00   0  402.00 5.720 153.0   3  0.000  0.00   0 105.720  0.00 43

Back #:

KENT, WYATT
 249.00

KENT, WYATT  3076
100.00  0.00   0  402.00 5.720 153.0   3  0.000  0.00   0 105.720  0.00 44

Back #:

PARKMAN, HARRISON
 249.00

JENSEN, JET  7137
12.510 53.00  13  398.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.510  0.00 45

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY
 345.00
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THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
12.510 53.00  13  398.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.510  0.00 46

Back #:

JENSEN, JET
 345.00

THOMPSON, HAIDEN  6069
100.00  0.00   0  397.50 7.950 53.00  13  0.000  0.00   0 107.950  0.00 47

Back #:

BOTTINI, EVAN
 344.50

BOTTINI, EVAN  5218
100.00  0.00   0  397.50 7.950 53.00  13  0.000  0.00   0 107.950  0.00 48

Back #:

THOMPSON, HAIDEN
 344.50

MASON, COLTON  4070
12.930 33.00  15  380.0012.420  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.350  0.00 49

Back #:

BLOCK, MARSHALL
 347.00

BLOCK, MARSHALL  4749
12.930 33.00  15  380.0012.420  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.350  0.00 50

Back #:

MASON, COLTON
 347.00

FICKETT, COLTON  4549
 9.860 93.00   9  379.0010.140  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.000  0.00 51

Back #:

TAYLOR, HUNTER
 286.00

TAYLOR, HUNTER  4325
 9.860 93.00   9  379.0010.140  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.000  0.00 52

Back #:

FICKETT, COLTON
 286.00

SHELTON, CHANDLER .  6587
15.000  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.000  0.00 53

Back #:

SHELTON, TAYLOR.
 366.00

SHELTON, TAYLOR.  4509
15.000  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.000  0.00 54

Back #:

SHELTON, CHANDLER .
 366.00

HOFFPAUIR, WADE  5516
15.850  0.00   0  364.50 9.180 43.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  25.030  0.00 55

Back #:

(R) DOUGHTY, KADEN
 321.50

DOUGHTY, KADEN  4404
15.850  0.00   0  364.50 9.180 43.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  25.030  0.00 56

Back #:

HOFFPAUIR, WADE
 321.50

VESPERMAN, JESSE  4686
13.570  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.570  0.00 57

Back #:

COOLEY, KEEGAN
 363.00

COOLEY, KEEGAN  4282
13.570  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.570  0.00 58

Back #:

VESPERMAN, JESSE
 363.00

MADDOX, BRODIE  3712
14.490  0.00   0  362.00 9.350 33.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  23.840  0.00 59

Back #:

(R) PATE, LANE
 329.00

PATE, LANE  5020
14.490  0.00   0  362.00 9.350 33.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  23.840  0.00 60

Back #:

(R) MADDOX, BRODIE
 329.00
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OLSON, CAVIN  5820
100.00  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 61

Back #:

HINRICHS, TANNER
 362.00

HINRICHS, TANNER  5332
100.00  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 62

Back #:

OLSON, CAVIN
 362.00

SMITH, BLAINE  3419
14.730  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.730  0.00 63

Back #:

ELLIOTT, BRAYDEN
 361.00

ELLIOTT, BRAYDEN  4581
14.730  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.730  0.00 64

Back #:

SMITH, BLAINE
 361.00

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW  4395
100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 65

Back #:

CREAMER, COLBY
 361.00

CREAMER, COLBY  7477
100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 66

Back #:

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW
 361.00

WINDON, SAM  7045
100.00  0.00   0  360.0010.990  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.990  0.00 67

Back #:

TIPPMANN, LUKE
 360.00

TIPPMANN, LUKE  7996
100.00  0.00   0  360.0010.990  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.990  0.00 68

Back #:

WINDON, SAM
 360.00

KREMPIN, FOSTER  7114
100.00  0.00   0  359.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 69

Back #:

(R) MURPHY, BRAYDEN
 359.50

MURPHY, BRAYDEN  4031
100.00  0.00   0  359.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 70

Back #:

(R) KREMPIN, FOSTER
 359.50

ENGEL, GRANT  7515
17.740  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.740  0.00 71

Back #:

HEBERT, ALEX
 359.00

HEBERT, ALEX  5436
17.740  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.740  0.00 72

Back #:

ENGEL, GRANT
 359.00

DAY, RUSS  3624
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 73

Back #:

GRISWELL, SAM
 358.00

GRISWELL, SAM  7484
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 74

Back #:

DAY, RUSS
 358.00

DAY, ELI  5481
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 75

Back #:

HAMILTON, KT
 358.00
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HAMILTON, KT  5190
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 76

Back #:

DAY, ELI
 358.00

STONE, COOPER  5816
100.00  0.00   0  358.0011.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.130  0.00 77

Back #:

GOHAGAN, JOHN NOLEN
 358.00

GOHAGAN, JOHN NOLEN  6593
100.00  0.00   0  358.0011.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.130  0.00 78

Back #:

STONE, COOPER
 358.00

MACIBORSKI, STEPHEN  7096
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 79

Back #:

TIPPMANN, MAGGIE
 358.00

TIPPMANN, MAGGIE  6850
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 80

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, STEPHEN
 358.00

SHUMWAY, KENNA  3582
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 81

Back #:

BROWN, MCKYLEE
 357.00

BROWN, MCKYLEE  3586
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 82

Back #:

SHUMWAY, KENNA
 357.00

CAPSHAW, CAMERON  7261
16.590  0.00   0  357.0011.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.920  0.00 83

Back #:

WILSON, GRADY
 357.00

WILSON, GRADY  6484
16.590  0.00   0  357.0011.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.920  0.00 84

Back #:

CAPSHAW, CAMERON
 357.00

HOWELL, DALLY  7446
100.00  0.00   0  356.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 85

Back #:

VANZANDT, CLANCY
 356.50

VANZANDT, CLANCY  7935
100.00  0.00   0  356.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 86

Back #:

HOWELL, DALLY
 356.50

KLATT, WESTON  4893
100.00  0.00   0  356.0012.510  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.510  0.00 87

Back #:

STECKLER, GAVIN
 356.00

STECKLER, GAVIN  3378
100.00  0.00   0  356.0012.510  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.510  0.00 88

Back #:

KLATT, WESTON
 356.00

COE, SPENCER  3535
10.620 73.00  11  356.0012.830  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.450  0.00 89

Back #:

COE, GRIFFIN
 283.00

COE, GRIFFIN  3033
10.620 73.00  11  356.0012.830  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.450  0.00 90

Back #:

COE, SPENCER
 283.00
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WILLIS, HUEL  3239
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 91

Back #:

HINTON, BRADON
 355.00

HINTON, BRADON  6963
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 92

Back #:

WILLIS, HUEL
 355.00

HUSBAND, DALTON  4605
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 93

Back #:

LEGAN, BEKAH
 355.00

LEGAN, BEKAH  5247
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 94

Back #:

HUSBAND, DALTON
 355.00

PUTMAN, JONATHAN  4407
100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 95

Back #:

LOUCKS, LEO
 350.00

LOUCKS, LEO  5220
100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 96

Back #:

PUTMAN, JONATHAN
 350.00

VANDER HAMM, JHETT  5377
100.00  0.00   0  349.5010.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.250  0.00 97

Back #:

HASH, JAYTYN
 349.50

HASH, JAYTYN  7450
100.00  0.00   0  349.5010.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.250  0.00 98

Back #:

VANDER HAMM, JHETT
 349.50

JONES, WILL  7579
100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 99

Back #:

HAWKINS, JAYDEN
 348.00

HAWKINS, JAYDEN  7191
100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00100

Back #:

JONES, WILL
 348.00

WHITE, RYDAN  5278
100.00  0.00   0  347.0013.750  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.750  0.00101

Back #:

(R) WALKER, GRACEE
 347.00

WALKER, GRACEE  3675
100.00  0.00   0  347.0013.750  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.750  0.00102

Back #:

(R) WHITE, RYDAN
 347.00

MONROE, JENTRY  4151
100.00  0.00   0  346.0014.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.930  0.00103

Back #:

BUIE, WESTON
 346.00

BUIE, WESTON  7940
100.00  0.00   0  346.0014.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.930  0.00104

Back #:

MONROE, JENTRY
 346.00

MUDD, HUDSON  5527
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00105

Back #:

WRIGHT, TUCKER
 346.00
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WRIGHT, TUCKER  4898
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00106

Back #:

(R) MUDD, HUDSON
 346.00

DENNIS, COLE  5732
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00107

Back #:

(R) VALDEZ, LACEY
 346.00

VALDEZ, LACEY  3312
100.00  0.00   0  346.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00108

Back #:

(R) DENNIS, COLE
 346.00

BEWLEY, OWEN  5203
100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00109

Back #:

CASEY, CARTER
 341.00

CASEY, CARTER  4324
100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00110

Back #:

BEWLEY, OWEN
 341.00

NICKLES, COLTEN  5650
100.00  0.00   0  340.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00111

Back #:

JONES, DYLAN
 340.50

JONES, DYLAN  4775
100.00  0.00   0  340.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00112

Back #:

NICKLES, COLTEN
 340.50

WEATHERRED, QUINTER  3770
100.00  0.00   0  339.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00113

Back #:

LONG, BLADYN
 339.00

LONG, BLADYN  3575
100.00  0.00   0  339.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00114

Back #:

WEATHERRED, QUINTER
 339.00

JOHNSON, DALLY  6890
100.00  0.00   0  339.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00115

Back #:

(R) JOHNSON, BRYAR
 339.00

JOHNSON, BRYAR  7342
100.00  0.00   0  339.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00116

Back #:

(R) JOHNSON, DALLY
 339.00

WILLIAMS, WYATT  7286
100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00117

Back #:

FISCHER, MAKAYLEE
 338.00

FISCHER, MAKAYLEE  6271
100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00118

Back #:

WILLIAMS, WYATT
 338.00

DOUGLAS, TUCKER  5981
14.770  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.770  0.00119

Back #:

CRUMP, LOGAN
 338.00

CRUMP, LOGAN  7322
14.770  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.770  0.00120

Back #:

(R) DOUGLAS, TUCKER
 338.00
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OVERBY, FINN  4773
100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00121

Back #:

YOUNG, KAREN
 338.00

SEUFER, HESTON  7567
100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00122

Back #:

DUNNING, JACOB
 338.00

DUNNING, JACOB  5808
100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00123

Back #:

SEUFER, HESTON
 338.00

YOUNG, KAREN  7921
100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00124

Back #:

OVERBY, FINN
 338.00

COLCLASURE, CASH  3068
100.00  0.00   0  337.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00125

Back #:

CRINER, WILL
 337.50

CRINER, WILL  5013
100.00  0.00   0  337.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00126

Back #:

COLCLASURE, CASH
 337.50

GAMBINO, CORT  6611
100.00  0.00   0  335.0011.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.330  0.00127

Back #:

TURNER, KALE
 335.00

TURNER, KALE  6272
100.00  0.00   0  335.0011.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.330  0.00128

Back #:

GAMBINO, CORT
 335.00

BRANNING, HOLLY  6923
100.00  0.00   0  335.0035.260  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 135.260  0.00129

Back #:

FREED, KATIE
 335.00

FREED, KATIE  4309
100.00  0.00   0  335.0035.260  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 135.260  0.00130

Back #:

BRANNING, HOLLY
 335.00

PINTER, PAYTON  5107
14.970  0.00   0  334.5015.500  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.470  0.00131

Back #:

HOLLINGSWORTH, KADE
 334.50

HOLLINGSWORTH, KADE  7754
14.970  0.00   0  334.5015.500  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.470  0.00132

Back #:

PINTER, PAYTON
 334.50

HALLIGAN, KRECE  3392
100.00  0.00   0  334.5012.560  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.560  0.00133

Back #:

SCHLUETER, TATE
 334.50

SCHLUETER, TATE  5798
100.00  0.00   0  334.5012.560  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.560  0.00134

Back #:

HALLIGAN, KRECE
 334.50

BRADFIELD, GRAY  6010
100.00  0.00   0  333.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00135

Back #:

MCDONALD, KRISTEN
 333.50
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MCDONALD, KRISTEN  4568
100.00  0.00   0  333.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00136

Back #:

BRADFIELD, GRAY
 333.50

SUMMERS, COLTON  6214
100.00  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00137

Back #:

SUMMERS, CAYDEN
 332.00

SUMMERS, CAYDEN  6862
100.00  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00138

Back #:

SUMMERS, COLTON
 332.00

WHITE, SAM  7157
100.00  0.00   0  329.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00139

Back #:

MAST, TEAGAN
 329.50

MAST, TEAGAN  6296
100.00  0.00   0  329.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00140

Back #:

WHITE, SAM
 329.50

RICHARD, MASON  5322
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00141

Back #:

RICHARD, TYCE
 329.00

RICHARD, TYCE  3959
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00142

Back #:

RICHARD, MASON
 329.00

ADAMS, BAILEY  7524
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00143

Back #:

WIATRAK, KISER
 329.00

WIATRAK, KISER  4349
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00144

Back #:

ADAMS, BAILEY
 329.00

BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
100.00  0.00   0  328.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00145

Back #:

WELLS, REMI
 328.00

WELLS, REMI  6989
100.00  0.00   0  328.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00146

Back #:

BAAS, HARLEY ANN
 328.00

RICHERT, RACHEL  4772
17.410  0.00   0  327.5012.050  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.460  0.00147

Back #:

RICHERT, ROSS
 327.50

RICHERT, ROSS  5500
17.410  0.00   0  327.5012.050  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.460  0.00148

Back #:

RICHERT, RACHEL
 327.50

HARRELL, LENA  6428
100.00  0.00   0  326.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00149

Back #:

(R) DECKARD, JUSTIN
 326.50

DECKARD, JUSTIN  7732
100.00  0.00   0  326.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00150

Back #:

(R) HARRELL, LENA
 326.50
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BRENNAMAN, ALLY  6301
100.00  0.00   0  323.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00151

Back #:

JOHNSON, TRENTON
 323.50

JOHNSON, TRENTON  3680
100.00  0.00   0  323.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00152

Back #:

BRENNAMAN, ALLY
 323.50

RAFFTERY, EMILY  6535
100.00  0.00   0  323.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00153

Back #:

OLSON, CHARLIE
 323.50

OLSON, CHARLIE  7238
100.00  0.00   0  323.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00154

Back #:

RAFFTERY, EMILY
 323.50

NELSON, JON-CHRISTIAN  7226
18.460  0.00   0  323.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 118.460  0.00155

Back #:

POTTER, CASCH
 323.00

POTTER, CASCH  5364
18.460  0.00   0  323.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 118.460  0.00156

Back #:

NELSON, JON-CHRISTIAN
 323.00

EASTEP, GUNNAR  7224
18.840  0.00   0  322.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 118.840  0.00157

Back #:

FOSTER, ELI
 322.50

FOSTER, ELI  4091
18.840  0.00   0  322.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 118.840  0.00158

Back #:

EASTEP, GUNNAR
 322.50

PARKER, RYLEIGH .  3456
14.010  0.00   0  320.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.010  0.00159

Back #:

(R) BUSKIRK, WAYLON
 320.50

BUSKIRK, WAYLON  3320
14.010  0.00   0  320.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.010  0.00160

Back #:

PARKER, RYLEIGH .
 320.50

ANDREWS, WILDER  3938
14.210  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.210  0.00161

Back #:

WALL, TYLER
 320.00

WALL, TYLER  3569
14.210  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.210  0.00162

Back #:

ANDREWS, WILDER
 320.00

MACIBORSKI, JOHN PAUL  7201
100.00  0.00   0  317.0027.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 127.240  0.00163

Back #:

HAWLEY, LANDON
 317.00

HAWLEY, LANDON  4572
100.00  0.00   0  317.0027.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 127.240  0.00164

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, JOHN PAUL
 317.00

GILBERT, JAYLEIGH  3793
100.00  0.00   0  317.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00165

Back #:

FENTON, COLTON
 317.00
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FENTON, COLTON  3261
100.00  0.00   0  317.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00166

Back #:

GILBERT, JAYLEIGH
 317.00

LEGGETTE, HUNTER  6320
100.00  0.00   0  316.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00167

Back #:

SNEED, IAN
 316.50

SNEED, IAN  5133
100.00  0.00   0  316.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00168

Back #:

(R) LEGGETTE, HUNTER
 316.50

LUCAS, LYDIA  7449
35.700  0.00   0  316.0019.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  55.010  0.00169

Back #:

FEIA, KAYDENCE
 316.00

FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
35.700  0.00   0  316.0019.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  55.010  0.00170

Back #:

LUCAS, LYDIA
 316.00

BREWER, BROOKS  5134
20.540  0.00   0  313.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.540  0.00171

Back #:

(R) JONES, CLAY
 313.00

JONES, CLAY  7811
20.540  0.00   0  313.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.540  0.00172

Back #:

BREWER, BROOKS
 313.00

EWING, SAIGE  7716
15.470  0.00   0  309.0016.450  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.920  0.00173

Back #:

JONES, GUNNER
 309.00

JONES, GUNNER  7380
15.470  0.00   0  309.0016.450  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.920  0.00174

Back #:

EWING, SAIGE
 309.00

YOUNG, JUDD  5716
14.110  0.00   0  309.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.110  0.00175

Back #:

LOVERN, TYLER
 309.00

LOVERN, TYLER  6282
14.110  0.00   0  309.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.110  0.00176

Back #:

YOUNG, JUDD
 309.00

CARPENTER, ZOEY  3448
100.00  0.00   0  308.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00177

Back #:

(R) MEEKS, WES
 308.50

MEEKS, WES  4443
100.00  0.00   0  308.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00178

Back #:

CARPENTER, ZOEY
 308.50

HAUGEN, PEYTON  3465
100.00  0.00   0  308.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00179

Back #:

HAUGEN, PRESTYN
 308.00

HAUGEN, PRESTYN  3204
100.00  0.00   0  308.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00180

Back #:

HAUGEN, PEYTON
 308.00
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SPENCER, LANE  7508
100.00  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00181

Back #:

HOUCK, LANA
 305.00

HOUCK, LANA  7846
100.00  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00182

Back #:

SPENCER, LANE
 305.00

NORWOOD, ANDI  7544
100.00  0.00   0  303.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00183

Back #:

SUGGS, RUBY
 303.50

SUGGS, RUBY  7307
100.00  0.00   0  303.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00184

Back #:

NORWOOD, ANDI
 303.50

SILVER, GENTRY  7093
100.00  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00185

Back #:

JAMES, AUSTIN
 301.00

JAMES, AUSTIN  7001
100.00  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00186

Back #:

SILVER, GENTRY
 301.00

PENROD, ELI  5023
100.00  0.00   0  299.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00187

Back #:

MARTIN, BLAINE
 299.50

MARTIN, BLAINE  5366
100.00  0.00   0  299.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00188

Back #:

PENROD, ELI
 299.50

GATEWOOD, GRADY  7062
100.00  0.00   0  297.0016.440  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.440  0.00189

Back #:

WHITE, CHLOE
 297.00

WHITE, CHLOE  7505
100.00  0.00   0  297.0016.440  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.440  0.00190

Back #:

GATEWOOD, GRADY
 297.00

YAWN, NOAH  5703
100.00  0.00   0  295.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00191

Back #:

GRAY, ALEX
 295.00

GRAY, ALEX  6023
100.00  0.00   0  295.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00192

Back #:

YAWN, NOAH
 295.00

MORMAN, RYDER  7491
100.00  0.00   0  294.0013.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.430  0.00193

Back #:

(R) YODER, LANE
 294.00

YODER, LANE  4193
100.00  0.00   0  294.0013.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.430  0.00194

Back #:

(R) MORMAN, RYDER
 294.00

LASYONE, KOLBY  5243
15.750  0.00   0  291.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.750  0.00195

Back #:

FAIR, CONNOR
 291.00
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FAIR, CONNOR  6145
15.750  0.00   0  291.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.750  0.00196

Back #:

LASYONE, KOLBY
 291.00

DELEE, TREVOR  4816
100.00  0.00   0  289.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00197

Back #:

(R) BARTHELEMY, BAYLOR
 289.00

BARTHELEMY, BAYLOR  4918
100.00  0.00   0  289.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00198

Back #:

(R) DELEE, TREVOR
 289.00

CAMPBELL, DAYLON  6299
100.00  0.00   0  289.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00199

Back #:

CAMPBELL, LEVI
 289.00

CAMPBELL, LEVI  3112
100.00  0.00   0  289.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00200

Back #:

CAMPBELL, DAYLON
 289.00

FIKE, RANCE  5214
100.00  0.00   0  288.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00201

Back #:

FRASIER, KINMAN
 288.50

FRASIER, KINMAN  4932
100.00  0.00   0  288.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00202

Back #:

FIKE, RANCE
 288.50

SORTUM, EMMETT  5233
15.440  0.00   0  288.0013.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.690  0.00203

Back #:

SORTUM, HENRY .
 288.00

SORTUM, HENRY .  5811
15.440  0.00   0  288.0013.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.690  0.00204

Back #:

SORTUM, EMMETT
 288.00

LAVERGNE, TYLER  3218
16.500  0.00   0  287.00 9.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.430  0.00205

Back #:

AUCOIN, EVAN
 287.00

AUCOIN, EVAN  4094
16.500  0.00   0  287.00 9.930  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.430  0.00206

Back #:

LAVERGNE, TYLER
 287.00

THOMSON, DYLAN  6953
100.00  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00207

Back #:

MABRY, BLAIR
 285.00

MABRY, BLAIR  5350
100.00  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00208

Back #:

THOMSON, DYLAN
 285.00

NUNNERY, KANNON  3258
12.700 43.00  14  283.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.700  0.00209

Back #:

REEVES, STONE
 240.00

REEVES, STONE  5299
12.700 43.00  14  283.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.700  0.00210

Back #:

NUNNERY, KANNON
 240.00
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JAMES, STRATTAN .  5327
100.00  0.00   0  279.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00211

Back #:

SEIBERT, JACKSON .
 279.00

SEIBERT, JACKSON .  4537
100.00  0.00   0  279.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00212

Back #:

JAMES, STRATTAN .
 279.00

WILLIAMS, KAILYN  5530
100.00  0.00   0  276.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00213

Back #:

HUELSMANN, COLIN
 276.00

HUELSMANN, COLIN  6471
100.00  0.00   0  276.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00214

Back #:

WILLIAMS, KAILYN
 276.00

WARD, MORGAN  5793
15.230  0.00   0  274.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.230  0.00215

Back #:

WARD, EMMA RAE
 274.00

WARD, EMMA RAE  4774
15.230  0.00   0  274.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.230  0.00216

Back #:

WARD, MORGAN
 274.00

OLIVER, HAYDEN  7873
17.780  0.00   0  271.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.780  0.00217

Back #:

LUEDKE, KAMRYN
 271.00

LUEDKE, KAMRYN  6933
17.780  0.00   0  271.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.780  0.00218

Back #:

(R) OLIVER, HAYDEN
 271.00

BREWER, JOSIE  7404
100.00  0.00   0  247.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00219

Back #:

CEREZO, SUNNIE
 247.00

CEREZO, SUNNIE  6059
100.00  0.00   0  247.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00220

Back #:

BREWER, JOSIE
 247.00

GRUBB, TIERSYN  7058
13.550  0.00   0  231.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.550  0.00221

Back #:

GRUBB, BRYLEE
 231.00

GRUBB, BRYLEE  6700
13.550  0.00   0  231.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.550  0.00222

Back #:

GRUBB, TIERSYN
 231.00

SMITH, STYLES  7107
100.00  0.00   0  229.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00223

Back #:

MCMANUS, LANE
 229.00

MCMANUS, LANE  4423
100.00  0.00   0  229.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00224

Back #:

SMITH, STYLES
 229.00

PEOPLES, JOINER  4479
100.00  0.00   0  209.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00225

Back #:

STRICKLAND, PEYTON
 209.50
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STRICKLAND, PEYTON  7452
100.00  0.00   0  209.50100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00226

Back #:

PEOPLES, JOINER
 209.50

BRELAND, PRESTON  3854
100.00  0.00   0  193.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00227

Back #:

(R) GREER, TYLER
 193.00

GREER, TYLER  7406
100.00  0.00   0  193.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00228

Back #:

(R) BRELAND, PRESTON
 193.00

CLACK, BRIANNA  3807
100.00  0.00   0  157.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00229

Back #:

REEVES, MIKAYLA
 157.00

REEVES, MIKAYLA  6049
100.00  0.00   0  157.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00230

Back #:

CLACK, BRIANNA
 157.00


